
Children’s Hope: Semiotic
Analysis on Atouna El
Toufoule’s Video Clip

by Dini Anggraheni

Submission date: 14-Apr-2023 11:18AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2064128069
File name: 9712-28697-1-PB.pdf (574.69K)
Word count: 4168
Character count: 21805



2
3

9

12



2
3

5

5

7



2
3

4

4

6

6

11

15



2
3

14



1

1

1

2
3

8

8

11

12

13



1

1

1

1

1

1

2
3



2
3



2
3



2
3



2
3



2
3



2
3



2
3



2
3

7

10





16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

15%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 3%

3 3%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

Children’s Hope: Semiotic Analysis on Atouna El Toufoule’s
Video Clip
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

lyricstranslate.com
Internet Source

repository.usd.ac.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

repository.unibos.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.iainkendari.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Surabaya The
State University of Surabaya
Student Paper

download.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

jurnal.uns.ac.id
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com



9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Internet Source

Submitted to University of the Philippines -
Main Library
Student Paper

repository.umsu.ac.id
Internet Source

Yang Nadia Miranti, D A Wulan, F
Korimatores, Ricky .. "Studying the Al Mahdi
Mosque", KnE Social Sciences, 2022
Publication

atheologyintension.com
Internet Source

www.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

iiste.org
Internet Source


